
Sunday, 9/6/2015 @ 12:22 AM EasternProvided by NASCAR Statistics  -

Darlington Raceway

66th Annual Bojangles' Southern 500

Points Report

UNOFFICIAL UNOFFICIAL

22181.  Kevin Harvick 34 948 0 0 25 1 2 1 1 0

19152.  Joey Logano 27 906 -42 -42 25 4 3 0 2 0

16113.  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 15 855 -93 -51 25 0 2 1 3 0

1764.  Brad Keselowski 23 837 -111 -18 25 1 1 1 4 0

16115.  Jimmie Johnson 23 817 -131 -20 25 0 4 0 5 0

1776.  Martin Truex Jr. 17 806 -142 -11 25 0 1 2 6 0

1597.  Matt Kenseth 22 776 -172 -30 25 3 3 2 7 0

1298.  Denny Hamlin 15 754 -194 -22 25 2 1 1 9 1

1489.  Kurt Busch 20 752 -196 -2 22 3 2 0 8 -1

7210.  Jamie McMurray 3 726 -222 -26 25 0 0 1 10 0

12411.  Ryan Newman 4 714 -234 -12 25 0 0 1 11 0

9312.  Carl Edwards 22 713 -235 -1 25 2 2 2 14 2

12313.  Jeff Gordon 10 700 -248 -13 25 3 0 1 13 0

4214.  Paul Menard 1 692 -256 -8 25 0 0 1 12 -2

10215.  Clint Bowyer 5 682 -266 -10 25 0 0 0 15 0

1116.  Aric Almirola 1 653 -295 -29 25 0 0 1 16 0

6217.  Kasey Kahne 7 651 -297 -2 25 1 0 2 17 0

3218.  Greg Biffle 3 598 -350 -53 25 0 0 0 18 0

7119.  Kyle Larson 5 586 -362 -12 24 0 0 4 20 1

4120.  Austin Dillon 3 586 -362 0 25 0 0 2 19 -1

3021.  Aj Allmendinger 4 536 -412 -50 25 2 0 3 23 2

1022.  Casey Mears 2 531 -417 -5 25 0 0 3 22 0

2023.  Danica Patrick 2 527 -421 -4 25 0 0 2 21 -2

2024.  Tony Stewart 3 496 -452 -31 25 0 0 4 26 2

1125.  David Ragan 2 495 -453 -1 25 0 0 4 24 -1

3026.  Sam Hornish Jr. 0 492 -456 -3 25 0 0 2 25 -1

8527.  Kyle Busch 24 471 -477 -21 14 1 4 2 29 2

2028.  Trevor Bayne 0 452 -496 -19 25 0 0 3 27 -1

1129.  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 1 440 -508 -12 25 0 0 2 28 -1

1030.  Justin Allgaier 1 420 -528 -20 25 0 0 3 30 0

0031.  Cole Whitt 2 388 -560 -32 25 0 0 2 31 0

0032.  David Gilliland 4 380 -568 -8 25 0 0 2 32 0

0033.  Alex Bowman 3 324 -624 -56 24 0 0 3 33 0

1034.  Brett Moffitt # 2 311 -637 -13 21 0 0 0 34 0

0035.  Matt Dibenedetto # 1 282 -666 -29 22 0 0 1 36 1

0036.  Michael Annett 1 276 -672 -6 25 0 0 2 35 -1

1037.  Josh Wise 3 202 -746 -74 19 0 0 4 37 0

0038.  Michael McDowell 0 161 -787 -41 11 0 0 0 38 0

0039.  Jeb Burton # 0 149 -799 -12 19 0 0 3 39 0

0040.  Alex Kennedy 0 93 -855 -56 10 0 0 0 40 0

0041.  Reed Sorenson 1 41 -907 -52 4 0 0 0 41 0

0042.  Bobby Labonte 1 39 -909 -2 3 0 0 1 42 0

0043.  Brian Vickers 0 32 -916 -7 2 0 0 0 43 0

0044.  Michael Waltrip 0 26 -922 -6 2 0 0 0 44 0

0045.  Mike Wallace 0 8 -940 -18 1 0 0 0 45 0

0046.  Eddie Macdonald 0 7 -941 -1 1 0 0 0 46 0

0047.  Tj Bell 0 7 -941 0 1 0 0 0 71 24

0048.  Will Kimmel III 0 6 -942 -1 1 0 0 0 47 -1

0049.  Ron Hornaday Jr. 0 2 -946 -4 1 0 0 1 48 -1

Pos Driver NxtPointsBPts Starts PolesLdr Wins T5s T10s DNF
s

PPos G/L

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



1150.  Ryan Blaney(I) 0 0 -948 -2 11 0 0 3 49 -1

0051.  Landon Cassill(I) 0 0 -948 -2 25 0 0 4 50 -1

0052.  Brian Scott(I) 0 0 -948 -2 6 0 0 3 51 -1

0053.  Ty Dillon(I) 0 0 -948 -2 4 0 0 0 52 -1

0054.  Jj Yeley(I) 0 0 -948 -2 24 0 0 4 53 -1

0055.  Regan Smith(I) 0 0 -948 -2 4 0 0 0 54 -1

0056.  Chase Elliott(I) 0 0 -948 -2 5 0 0 1 55 -1

0057.  Matt Crafton(I) 0 0 -948 -2 1 0 0 0 56 -1

0058.  Johnny Sauter(I) 0 0 -948 -2 1 0 0 0 57 -1

0059.  Chris Buescher(I) 0 0 -948 -2 6 0 0 0 58 -1

0060.  Boris Said(I) 0 0 -948 -2 2 0 0 0 59 -1

0061.  Brendan Gaughan(I) 0 0 -948 -2 8 0 0 2 60 -1

0062.  Justin Marks(I) 0 0 -948 -2 1 0 0 0 61 -1

0063.  Mike Bliss(I) 0 0 -948 -2 10 0 0 0 62 -1

0064.  Travis Kvapil(I) 0 0 -948 -2 3 0 0 0 63 -1

0065.  Joe Nemechek(I) 0 0 -948 -2 1 0 0 0 64 -1

0066.  Timmy Hill(I) 0 0 -948 -2 6 0 0 1 65 -1

0067.  Joey Gase(I) 0 0 -948 -2 2 0 0 1 66 -1

0068.  Derek White(I) 0 0 -948 -2 1 0 0 0 67 -1

0069.  Jeff Green(I) 0 0 -948 -2 1 0 0 0 68 -1

0070.  Erik Jones(I) 0 0 -948 -2 1 0 0 0 69 -1

0071.  Tanner Berryhill 0 0 -948 -2 0 0 0 0 70 -1

Pos Driver NxtPointsBPts Starts PolesLdr Wins T5s T10s DNF
s

PPos G/L

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series


